
Ke
ndr

iva
 

Vú
yal

aya
 

Sik
ar (Ra
) 3320

 

AD
MIS

SIO
N IIC

 

ar
Pn

cip
ai 

PR
IN

CI
PA

L 

31
 

22
99

95
64

53
43

37
97

13
 

BH
AV

IK
A 

CH
OU

DH
AR

Y 

21
-0

2-
20

17
| 

Fem
ale

 

OBC (CL
) 

97
72

80
48

05
 

LAL
 

CH
AN

D 

30
 

|22
99

91
33

27
22

24
50

01
 

22
99

93
76

46
42

76
68

48
 

28
 

22
99

89
39

20
22

09
71

07
 

27
 

22
99

93
22

78
82

60
47

74
 

0 

SGC
 

29
 

LA
KS

HI
TA

 
BH

AV
I 

CH
IT

RA
 

JA
KH

AR
 

YA
KS

HI
T 

ME
EN

A 

>
 5 0 

SGC
 

>
8 km

 

5 0 

SGC
 

>
8 km

 4 0 

26
 

22
99

95
26

24
03

21
72

06
 

22
99

94
99

34
83

 
134

336
 

|22
99

96
15

97
63

55
16

20
 

|22
99

93
59

42
22

69
61

45
 

22
99

89
29

66
02

09
84

67
 

|22
99

87
43

48
2 

1 
80

95
20

 
|22

99
93

35
43

62
62

36
13

 

19
 

12
29

99
17

35
00

31
25

74
8 

SGC
 RO

NA
K RO

NA
K 

KU
MA

R 

<
8 k

m
 25

 

0 

ST
 

24
 

SC
 S

C
 

>
 

8 
km

 

SC
 

YA
SH

AV
 

M
AH

RI
YA

 

<=8
 km

 

23
 

3 

SC
 OBC 

(N
CL

)| 

80
58

95
01

01
 

MA
HE

ND
ER

 

KU
MA

R 

SA
INI

 

90
24

35
38

28
 

ta
ra

ch
an

d 
96

60
31

27
74

 
|A

SH
OK

 
KU

MA
R 

94
14

81
04

11
 

M
A

H
ES

H
K

U
M

A
R 

96
72

41
55

56
 

RA
ME

SH
 

CH
AN

DR
A 

VA
RM

A 

SC
 

GR
ES

IY
A 

NI
ME

L 

SC
 

<
=

 8 
km

 

22
 

3 SC
 

DI
VY

A >
8 km

 

28
-1

2-
20

16
 

26
-0

3-
20

16
 

18
-1

1-
20

16
 20

-1
2-

20
16

 
26

-04
-20

16
 

09
-0

1-
20

17
 

30
-0

3-
20

17
 

09
-11

-20
15

| 
Fem

ale
 

19
-03

-20
17

| 
Mal

e 
22

-02
-20

17
| 

Fem
ale 

|17
-0

1-
20

17
| 

Fem
ale 

15
-05

-20
16

| 
Fem

ale 
06

-0
2-

20
17

| 
Fe

ma
lc 

17
-0

1-
20

17
| 

Fem
ale 

09
-0

9-
20

16
| 

Fe
ma

le 
02

-0
3-

20
17

| 
Fe

ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

Ma
le 

ST
 

15
-1

1-
20

16
| 

Fe
ma

le 

| 
OBC

 

(N
CL

| 

63
75

48
29

12
 

Ra
je

nd
ra

 

Ku
ma

r 

16
-1

1-
20

15
| 

Fem
ale

 
OBC 

(N
CL

)| 
74

24
88

91
97

 

|Y
OG

ES
H 

KU
MA

R 

JA
NG

IR
 

09
-1

2-
20

16
| 

Fe
ma

le OBC
 

(N
CL

| 

95
49

95
97

29
 

|SA
ND

EE
P 

KU
MA

R 

23
-1

1-
20

16
| 

Fem
ale

 

3 

21
 

0 

SC
 RIY

A >
 

20
 

CA
TG

-3 HA
RD

IK
 

BH
UK

AR
 

|R
U

D
RA

PR
IY

A
 

CA
TG

-3 

22
99

89
90

76
01

99
95

25
 

22
99

87
56

13
41

81
72

27
 

16
 

22
99

85
28

2 
i61

91
00

07
 

3 

18
 

OBC
 

(CL
) 

OBC 

(NC
L) 

|SH
IV

AN
GI

 
KA

NW
AR

 

CA
TG

-3 <=8
 k

m
 <

=
 8 

km
 

17
 

3 

CA
TG

-3
 OW

ES
H 

KH
AN

 
|Y

UV
AN

 

CA
TG

-3 

G
en

er
al 

OBC 

(N
CL

)| 

96
80

80
42

4 

1 
Asif khan

 

MA
NO

J 
KU

MA
R 

SE
W

AD
A 

77
40

82
88

28
 

Gh
an

sh
ya

m Sin
gh 

<
=

 8 
km

 

15
 

CA
TG

-3 

PR
IY

AN
SH

I 

14
 

|M
AH

IM
A 

22
99

92
36

70
03

55
43

82
 

229
993

 
18

70
22

63
05

11
 

|2
29

99
60

75
90

35
48

76
2 

22
99

88
23

99
41

83
86

53
 

22
99

93
68

02
23

29
90

32
 

22
99

88
97

98
81

90
62

10
 

99
90

25
09

82
72

15
00

 

Ge
ne

ral
 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 

84
40

09
60

45
 

OM
PR

AK
AS

H 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 

97
82

70
05

22
 

An
il 

Kum
ar 

Neh
ra 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 
96

67
50

34
00

 

96
02

11
16

93
 

Bh
air

u 
Sin

gh 

CA
TG

-3
 

<=8 
km

 >
3 km

 

13
 

3 

CA
TG

-3 

D
A

K
SH

IK
A

 3 

12
 

0 

CA
TG

-3 

PIH
U 

<=8 
km

 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 

70
23

77
72

39
 

VIK
AS

 OBC 

(N
CL

)| 

87
00

16
00

59
 

MA
NI

RA
M 

MU
HA

L 

CA
TG

-3 VI
SH

AL
 

MU
HA

L 

<=8
 km

 3 

CA
TG

-3 

10
 

<=8
 k

m
 

|YU
KT

I 
|LA

KS
HY

A 
PA

RE
EK

 RIY
AN

 
D

O
TA

SA
R

A
 

3 Ge
ne

ral
 

OBC (CL
) 

9 

CA
TG

-3
 

96
36

51
28

51
 

|An
il 

Ku
ma

r 

Jan
gir

 

3 1 

|22
99

87
65

96
41

82
02

30
 

|22
99

84
63

08
62

 
187

885
 

|2
29

98
99

69
94

20
05

72
1 

CA
TG

-3
 

OBC 
(NC

L) 

31
-0

1-
20

16
 3 

CA
TG

-3 

7 

99
82

95
82

58
 

RA
KE

SH
 

KU
MA

R 
99

82
98

06
99

 
|DA

L 
CH

AN
D 

98
28

77
89

77
 

|Sh
iva

na
nd

 
Sh

arm
a 

<=8
 km

 

YO
GI

T 3 

07
-1

0-
20

16
 

Ge
ne

ral
 

CA
TG

-3 

C
H

IT
R

A
N

SH
I 

CI
HA

VI
 

SU
EK

IU
AW

AT
 

Ge
ner

al 

<=8
 km

 3 

CA
TG

-3
 

3 2 

21
-0

9-
20

16
 

01
-0

8-
20

16
| 

Te
ma

le 

96
02

25
93

34
 

RA
NJ

EE
T 

SIN
GH

 98
298

21 727 

NA
RE

SH
 

KU
MA

R 

KU
LH

AR
I 

98
28

78
67

56
 

|LO
KE

ND
ER

 
SIN

GH
 

CA
TG

-3 

4 

|2
29

99
41

98
02

29
40

34
6 3 

Ge
ne

ral
 

M
ale

OB
C 

(NC
L) 2 

AD
IT

YA
 

CA
TG

-3 

<=8
 k

m
 

3 

RTE
 

22
99

85
51

82
61

75
34

51
 

TH
AL

OD
 

RA
JV

EE
R 

RA
KE

SH
 

24
-06

-20
16

 <=8
 k

m
 

2 

5 

22
99

93
87

86
02

 
78

69
80

 
22

99
94

96
55

43
 

129
896

 SC
 

M
ale

OB
C 

(N
CL

)| 

98
69

42
04

00
 

RA
KE

SH
 

TH
AL

OD
 RTE

 

20
-0

9-
20

16
 

07
-1

1-
20

15
| 

Mal
e 

Ma
le <=8

 km
 <=8

 k
m

 

5 

RTE
 

3 

RTE
 

N
O

 SR
 

Co
de 

Ap
pli

ca
tio

n 
Su

bm
iss

ion
 

Fi
rst

 
Na

me
 

Bi
rth

 Da
te o

f 

Ge
nd

er
 

Ca
teg

or
y Ca

ste
 

Mo
bil

e 
Re

gi
ste

re
d 

Fa
th

er
's 

Na
me

 

re
si

de
ne

e fro
m 

D
ist

an
ce

 

|Ca
teg

ory
 

Tra
nsf

ers
 

Ca
teg

ory
 

Ser
vic

e 

Nu
mb

er 

of
 

Se
lec

ted
 

SE
CO

ND
 

LIS
T O

F 

PR
O

V
IS

IO
N

A
LL

Y
 

SE
LE

CT
ED

 

ST
UD

EN
TS

 

FOR
 

FR
ES

H 

AD
M

IS
SI

ON
 IN

 
CL

AS
S 1st 

SE
SS

IO
N 

:20
23

-2
4 

K
EN

D
RI

Y
A

 
V

ID
Y

A
LA

Y
A

 
SI

KA
R 

8 
km

 

10
-03

-20
16

| 
Fem

ale 
03

-0
8-

20
15

| 
Fem

ale
 

94
13

72
97

21
 

RA
KE

SH
 

KU
MA

R 

ME
EN

A 

16
-0

2-
20

17
| 

Fem
ale

 

Mal
e 

8 
km

 

96
80

52
11

52
 

MA
HE

SH
 

KU
MA

R 

SW
AM

I 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 

88
75

90
61

44
 

|SU
RE

ND
RA

 

KU
MA

R 

BH
UK

AR
 

82
39

19
66

36
 

da
ya

ram
 

|M
O.

 
AW

ES
IH

 
B1

HA
TI

 
HE

RI
N 

G
U

RA
W

A
 

OBC
 

(N
CL

)| 

98
87

34
93

93
 

M
OH

AM
M

ED
 

AJ
EE

J 

BH
AT

I 

96
67

49
44

48
 

KA
IL

AS
H 

CH
AN

DR
A 

GU
RA

WA
 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

